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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

 

FIG TRA World Cup 

 26-27 June 2021 

Anadia (POR) 
 

STARTING ORDER 

 
 

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE 
 

INDIVIDUAL Men 
 

INDIVIDUAL Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

HC 24948 MARTINS Gonçalo POR 
 

1 41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia BLR 

1 17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP 
 

2 7401 GOLOVINA Luba GEO 

2 19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver GER 
 

3 5680 ADAM Leonie GER 

3 23970 WYSKIEL Maciej POL 
 

4 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 

4 66 USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS 
 

5 24572 PICKERING Jessica AUS 

5 6905 FEDORENKO Nikita RUS 
 

6 34368 PAPADIMITRIOU Anastasia GRE 

6 33953 BUILOU Andrei BLR 
 

7 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP 

7 6578 SANTOS Ricardo POR 
 

8 20056 WARD Kira AUS 

8 32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele ITA 
 

9 10820 RYDEN Hanna SWE 

9 24358 MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE 
 

10 13124 MUELLER Silva GER 

10 11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR 
 

     

11 11666 HANCHARAROU Uladzislau BLR 
 

     

12 31288 CHARTIER Julian FRA 
 

     

 
Group 2 

    
Group 2 

   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 6907 MELNIK Mikhail RUS 
 

1 33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata BLR 

2 7319 YUDIN Andrey RUS 
 

2 19699 ROESLER Aileen GER 

3 14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 
 

3 13579 KASAPOGLOU Lila GRE 

4 13919 SAVVIDIS Nikolaos GRE 
 

4 31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina POR 

5 41429 REMPALSKI Kacper POL 
 

5 4915 SAIOTE Silvia POR 

6 13813 VOGEL Fabian GER 
 

6 31059 NZUKOVA Daria RUS 

7 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 
 

7 14153 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne MEX 

8 12980 CLARKE Dominic AUS 
 

8 23710 LEMOINE Alva SWE 

9 22887 LINDQVIST Niklas SWE 
 

9 8687 SJOEBERG Lina SWE 

10 7412 ALOI Dario ITA 
 

10 6739 JURBERT Marine FRA 

11 7176 DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan FRA 
 

     

12 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan BLR 
 

     

13 34375 GRAPSAS Marios GRE 
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(cont. IND) 
 
Group 3 

    
Group 3 

   

 
FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 24205 FRANCO David ESP 
 

1 33786 PUENTE-DODD Noa ESP 

2 34553 ZOREC Jaka SLO 
 

2 24955 CARVALHO Mariana POR 

3 31144 SANTOS Lucas POR 
 

3 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana RUS 

4 33899 PAPADATOS Apostolos GRE 
 

4 30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna BLR 

5 9750 AABERG Maans SWE 
 

5 7328 KOCHESOK Susana RUS 

6 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER 
 

6 34657 FLENSBURG Alice SWE 

7 42639 KJELLEN Lucas SWE 
 

7 7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS 

8 24201 VEGA David ESP 
 

8 24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP 

9 18060 MORANTE Allan FRA 
 

9 33509 CHAVARRIA Marina ESP 

10 6632 NORDFORS Jonas SWE 
 

10 30822 SHADZKO Palina BLR 

11 24735 SANCHEZ Raul ESP 
 

11 7070 MARTINS Beatriz POR 

12 7179 VIVIANI Mickaël FRA 
 

     

13 13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias GER 
 

     

 
SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE 

 

SYNCHRO Men 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 
FIG Lic. NAME 

First 
Name NF 

  
FIG Lic. NAME 

First 
Name NF 

HC 25105 TAVARES Ruben POR 
 

1 20056 WARD Kira AUS 

  25102 MAGALHÃES Miguel  
 

  24572 PICKERING Jessica  

1 13919 SAVVIDIS Nikolaos GRE 
 

3 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP 

  34375 GRAPSAS Marios  
 

  33509 CHAVARRIA Marina  

3 19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver GER 
 

4 4915 SAIOTE Silvia POR 

  13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias     24955 CARVALHO Mariana  

4 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER 
 

5 30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna BLR 

  13813 VOGEL Fabian  
 

  41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia  

5 6905 FEDORENKO Nikita RUS 
 

6 23710 LEMOINE Alva SWE 

  32879 KASIMOV Danila  
 

  34657 FLENSBURG Alice  

6 23970 WYSKIEL Maciej POL 
 

7 7070 MARTINS Beatriz POR 

  41429 REMPALSKI Kacper  
 

  31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina  

7 31144 SANTOS Lucas POR 
 

8 7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS 

  6578 SANTOS Ricardo  
  

7328 KOCHESOK Susana  

8 9750 AABERG Maans SWE 
 

9 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 

 
22887 LINDQVIST Niklas    6739 JURBERT Marine  

     
 

10 19699 ROESLER Aileen GER 

       5680 ADAM Leonie  
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(cont. SYN) 
 

Group 2 
   

     

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF       

1 24205 FRANCO David ESP       

  24577 MARTINEZ Andres        

2 33953 BUILOU Andrei BLR       

  30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan        

3 7045 ABREU Diogo POR       

  14263 FERREIRA Pedro        

4 6907 MELNIK Mikhail RUS       

  6911 AZARIAN Sergei        

5 7176 DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan FRA       

  7179 VIVIANI Mickaël        

6 18060 MORANTE Allan FRA       

  31288 CHARTIER Julian        

7 11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR       

  11666 HANCHARAROU Uladzislau        

8 32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele ITA       

 
7412 ALOI Dario        

 
TUMBLING 

 

Women 
 Group 1 

    

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

 1 42733 AGOSTINHO Margarida POR 
 

2 42557 PINTO Francisca POR 
 

3 7339 DANILENKO Viktoriia RUS 
 

4 34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA 
 

5 24590 SILICHEVA Irina RUS 
 

6 34347 TUDURY Camille FRA 
 

7 34356 MORANCAIS Manon FRA 
 

8 19455 WAMBOTE Emilie FRA 
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DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE 
 

Men 
 

Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

HC 18171 NUNES André POR 
 

1 25087 GUIDO Sara POR 

HC 35826 FERNANDES Diogo POR 
 

2 24709 BONARTSEVA Alexandra RUS 

1 24205 FRANCO David ESP 
 

3 34103 DAPENA Aintzane ESP 

2 9358 ODINTSOV Aleksandr RUS 
 

4 8687 SJOEBERG Lina SWE 

3 6632 NORDFORS Jonas SWE 
 

5 37220 ABRANTES Rita POR 

4 24340 OLEDAL Linus SWE 
 

6 44631 BEGIM Galina RUS 

5 24577 MARTINEZ Andres ESP 
 

7 24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP 

6 41809 DEL SER Carlos ESP 
 

     

7 18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago POR 
 

     

8 18120 MAKARSKII Vasilii RUS 
 

     

9 23152 AFONSO Luis POR 
 

     

10 33798 CABRAL Diogo POR 
 

     

11 17005 CAEIRO Joao POR 
 

     

12 23171 TINGELOEF Gustav SWE 
 

     

13 6937 ZALOMIN Mikhail RUS 
 

     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lausanne, 22 June 2021 
 
 
 

(end of document) 


